

T.A. – 03 / 17 (R – 03 / 17)

Order No.- 14 dt.- 07.08.19

Today is fixed for s/r & appr .

Appellant is present by filing hazirah through Ld. Adv.

No s/r has yet been received.

Fix 30.11.19 for s/r & appr .

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur .