

T.A.– 03 of 2017 (R – 03 /2017)
J.O. No -WB01132

Order no- 21 dt 10.09.2021

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

No step is taken by the appellant.

On perusal of the case record it is found that several dates has already passed for S/R upon respondent no 1 (a) to 1(f).

Hence , appellant is directed to file fresh requisite upon respondent no 1(a) to 1(f) on the next date fixed.

Fix 09-02-2022 for filing fresh requisite upon respondent no 1(a) to 1(f) .

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur