

T.A.– 23 of 2017 (R – 03 /2017)  
J.O. No -WB0615

Order no- 24 dt 04.11.2022

Today is fixed for filing fresh requisites upon respondent no 1 (a) to 1(f).

Appellant files an application u/or 6 Rule 17 of the C.P.C along with an affidavit praying for an order to amend the memo of appeal as per schedule mentioned in the application on the ground stated there in.

Fix 09-01-2023 for hearing of the petition .

District Judge  
Paschim Medinipur